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Speed Maria Enzersdorf, 10/12/2023 e temeAcobme.s

Event 13 Women, 50m Bifins Open

10/12/2023 Startlist
Name YB Club

Heat 1 of 3

2 OpHEDERVARI, Imola
3 OpMARTINS, Elisa
4 OpWVERBEEK, Usha
5 OpMANN, Tamara
6 OpBRUNNER, Phoebe

Heat 2 of 3

2 OpTOMMASINI, Ida

3 OpKOVACOVA, Tereza
4 OpERNST, Sarah

5 OpSTIPKOVICH, Tatiana
6 OpHRADECKA, Karla

Heat 3 of 3

2 OpGOLGER, Rosina
OpPECNIKOVA, Jana

OpADHAM, Emma
OpGOLOB, Mara
OpREDNER, Lea

O~NO O~ W

OpBENIGNI, Anna Apollonia
OpMANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin

13
11
10
11
07

10
11
07
11
13

08
09
06
06
11
04
10

Vienna DOLPHINS
Vienna DOLPHINS
Finswimming Speedfish
Vienna DOLPHINS
Finswimming Speedfish

RK Nevera

Zralok Bratislava
Vienna DOLPHINS
Vienna DOLPHINS
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Vienna DOLPHINS

RK Nevera

Vienna DOLPHINS

Mistakes?
www.a-timing.wien

Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien
www.tsvoe.at

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78232
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